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Landes- Schutzenverband fur Niederosterreich
Lspl. Gewehr Rahberger Wolfgang Woétzling 17 3233 Kilb Tel. 0664 4625066
rahberger.wolfgang @aon.at  Ispl-Igkk @Isvnoe.at

LANDESLIGA 2014 /2015

. VEREIN: 1.Rd. Pkt. 2.Rd. Pkt. 3.Rd. Pkt. 4.Rd. Pkt. 5.Rd. Pkt. 1.-5.Rd. Pkt.
Kénigstettner SSV 1138 0 1148 4 1141 3 1156 4 0 0 4583 11
SG Raika Gostling 1139 3 1137 0 1136 2 1150 4 0 0 4562 9
ESV Amstetten 1122 1 1146 3 1140 1 1159 3 0 0 4567 8
OMV Prottes 1145 2 1132 3 1149 2 1132 1 0 0 4558 8
SV Gaming 1145 4 752 1 1158 3 1113 O 0 0 4168 8
HSV St. Pélten 1136 2 1132 1 1140 1 1139 O 0 0 4547 4
ESV Amstetten SG OMV Prottes
Gassner Wolfgang 386 0 Pribitzer Marlene 394 1
KaBberger Peter 394 1 Regner Wolfgang 379 0
Halbartschlager S. 379 1 Hipfinger Maria 359 0

1159 1 1132 O
SV Gaming SG Raika Gostling
Leutner Patrick 383 0 Riener Jasmin 388 1
Egger Martin 372 0 Zettl Bernadette 383 1
Riegler Paul 358 0 Péchhacker Franz 379 1
1113 O 1150 1
Koénigstettner SSV HSV St. Pélten
Kleemann Michael 392 1 Fessl Sebastian 388 0
Schneckenleitner Lisi 390 1 Gruber Jirgen 379 0
Dier Andrea 374 1 Hermanek Angelika 372 0
1156 1 1139 O
St. Pélten, 10. Janner 2015 Rahberger Wolfgang

Lspl Gewehr
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Landes- Schutzenverband flir Niederosterreich

Lspl. Gewehr Rahberger Wolfgang Woétzling 17 3233 Kilb Tel. 0664 4625066
Ispl-1gkk @lsvnoe.at

REGIONALLIGA 2014 /2015

rahberger.wolfgang @aon.at

VEREIN:
EWC Schrick

KSV 1690 Grafenwdrth
SPS Mank Texingtal
SV Stossing

SV Sitzenberg Reidling

Kirchberg/Wechsel

USV Kirchberg/We
Tauchner Grete
Morgenbessser Joh.
Morgenbesser Franz

EWC Schrick
Hoéfling Sandra
Schweighofer Beate
Schweighofer Franz

SV Sitzenberg Reidling 1
Hutterer Alexander
Herzog Josef

Herzog David

St. Polten, 10. Janner 2015

1.Rd. Pkt. 2.Rd. Pkt. 3.Rd. Pkt. 4.Rd.

1105

1097

760

1092

1088

736

[eoNeNeNe)

384
365
366
1115

386
361
360
1107

4

3

3

[ G U U OO OO

o+ 00

1111

1115

771

1095

1111

733

1

3

2

1109 4 1115

1105 3 1099

0 0 1155

1053 4 1097

1080 1 1107

381 0 0

Pkt. 5.Rd. Pkt. 1.-5.Rd. Pkt.
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KSV 1690 Grafenworth

Loffler Astrid 363
Wimmer Robert 375
Ulrich Stefan 361
1099
SV Stéssing
Bauer Martin 378
llimayer Mario 359
Artner Kathrin 360
1097
SPS Mank Texingtal
Podolak Michael 400
Gansch Herbert 372
Leichtfried Gerhard 383
1155
Rahberger Wolfgang

Lspl. Gewehr
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